
1 大  村  健  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 1 61.54 24.74 36.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze e 1.68 -0.54 1.14-3 -4 -2 -3 -4

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-3 -4 -3 -3 -4

3 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 0.18 4.981 0 2 1 1

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.09 2.390 1 1 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 1 0 1 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.14 1.841 1 1 1 0

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.181 0 1 1 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.600 1 2 2 1

9 2F+2T 3.10 0.14 3.241 0 1 1 1

24.18 24.74

Skating Skills 2.00 3.853.50 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.403.00 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.703.25 3.50 4.25 4.00 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.803.25 3.75 4.25 4.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.653.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.00

36.80

2 小河原  泉  颯

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 4 58.51 22.41 36.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -4 -5 -4 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 2 0 1

3 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 0.14 3.741 0 1 1 1

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 1 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 1 1 1

6 FCSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.250 1 0 -1 -1

7 2A 3.30 -0.86 2.44-4 -3 -5 0 -1

8 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.17 3.23-1 -1 -1 0 -1

9 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.32 1.93-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

23.25 22.41

Skating Skills 2.00 3.753.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.403.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.553.00 3.75 4.00 3.25 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.653.25 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.703.25 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.75

36.10
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3 福  岡  信之介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山SC 2 55.26 19.56 36.20 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.300 0 0 2 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 CCSpB 1.70 -0.07 1.63-1 0 0 -1 0

7 2F! ! 1.80 -0.25 1.55-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

8 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.10 -0.04 5.06-1 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.940 -1 0 0 0

20.30 19.56

Skating Skills 2.00 3.653.25 3.50 3.50 4.25 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.402.75 3.50 3.25 4.00 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.753.00 3.75 3.25 3.75 5.00

Composition 2.00 3.603.00 3.75 3.50 4.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.703.00 4.00 3.50 4.50 3.50

36.20

転倒:  -0.50

4 岡  崎  隼  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 7 51.46 20.06 31.90 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 -0.14 1.660 -1 0 -1 -2

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.13 3.530 1 1 0 1

4 CSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp1 2.00 0.12 2.120 0 1 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 -1 1 -1 0

7 2A< < 2.64 -1.16 1.48-5 -4 -4 -4 -5

8 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.50 -0.10 3.40-1 0 0 -1 -1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.15 2.652 1 0 0 0

22.58 20.06

Skating Skills 2.00 3.353.25 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.50

Transitions 2.00 2.952.50 3.25 3.25 2.75 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.153.00 3.50 3.50 2.75 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.253.00 3.75 3.50 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.252.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

31.90

転倒:  -0.50
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5 久  積  栄  都

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 5 51.09 19.29 31.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 -0.10 2.500 0 -2 -1 -1

2 2F 1.80 -0.40 1.40-1 -2 0 -4 -4

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.961 1 3 1 1

4 2Lz<! ! 1.68 -0.74 0.94-4 -4 -4 -5 -5

5 CSpB 1.10 -0.24 0.86-4 -3 -3 0 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

7 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.03 2.87-1 0 0 0 0

8 2F 1.80 -0.04 1.760 0 0 0 -1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.002 0 0 -1 -1

20.48 19.29

Skating Skills 2.00 3.353.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.103.25 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.203.00 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.153.25 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.103.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.25

31.80

6 植  村      駿

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 3 45.55 11.85 33.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.47 0.83-4 -3 -3 -4 -4

2 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 CSpB 1.10 -0.15 0.95-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

4 2F<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-3 -4 -3 -4 -4

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.14 1.56-1 -1 -1 -1 0

6 1Lz+1Lo+1Lo 1.60 -0.01 1.59-1 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 0 3 1 1

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.701 -1 0 0 0

12.20 11.85

Skating Skills 2.00 3.503.25 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.203.00 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.303.00 3.50 3.75 3.00 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.403.25 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.453.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.25

33.70
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